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Accent Office Interiors www.accentoffice.com BOB WILGUS bob@accentoffice.com 850-386-5201 2108-3 Gilliam Lane Tallahassee FL 32308 Statewide

AMERICAS OFFICE SOURCE INC WWW.AMERICASOFFICESOURCE.COM KATIE CORBIN-BRENTSKATIE@AMERICASOFFICESOURCE.COM407-478-0637 212 706 TURNBULL AVENUE ALTAMONTE SPRINGSFL 32701 Statewide

AOE OF FLORIDA INC. -  (BOS ORLANDO) www.bos.com Arlene Martinez arlene.martinez@bos.com 407-805-9911 200 Technology Park ste 1020 Lake Mary FL 32746 Statewide

Apricot Office www.apricotos.com Basil Bernard basil.bernard@apricotos.com 954-256-3141 20401 NW 2nd Ave. Ste 220 Miami Gardens FL 33169 Statewide

Budget Office Interiors www.budgetofficeinteriors.com SYLVIA CROSBY SYLVIA@BUDGETOFFICEINTERIORS.COM904-733-0182 3030 Powers Ave. S. 101 Jacksonville, JACKSONVILLE FL 32207 Statewide

CI Group (Boca Raton) www.the-cigroup.com Alfredo Alvarado aalvarado@the-cigroup.com 954-354-1711 902 Clint Moore Road Boca Raton FL 33487 Statewide

CI Group (Orlando) www.the-cigroup.com Brandi Markiewicz bmarkiewicz@the-cigroup.com 407-768-3600 20 N Orange Avenue, Suite 106 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide

CI Group (Tampa/St Petersburg) www.the-cigroup.com Linda Mullen lmullen@the-cigroup.com 727-539-7544 12115 28th Street North St. Petersburg FL 33716 Statewide

Commercial Design Services Inc. (Orlando) www.cdsorlando.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 2405 Lucien Way, Suite 250 Orlando FL 32751 Statewide

Commercial Design Services Inc. (Tampa) www.cdstampa.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Statewide

Commercial Design Services( Tallahassee) https://commercialdesignservices.com/locations/tallahassee/BRANDON REICHERT BREICHERT@CDSTALLY.COM 850-241-0800 508-C CAPITAL CIRCLE TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Statewide

COMPASS OFFICE SOLUTIONS www.compass-office.com Jose Diaz diazj@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 Enterprise Way Miramar FL 33025 Statewide

Direct Office Solutions www.directofficesolutions.net Kristen Helverson kristen@directofficesolutions.net 954-440-4410 700 NW 57th Court Fort Lauderdale FL 33309 Statewide

Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Jon Goldberg jgoldberg@empireoffice.com 954-707-6200 2 Oakwood Blvd Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide

Empire Office Inc (Orlando) www.empireoffice.com Ken Hawes khawes@empireoffice.com 407-599-6505 110 Hillscrest Street Orlando FL 32801 Statewide

Empire Office Inc (Tampa) www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 813-543-5050 1000 N Ashley Drive, Suite 130 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide

Executive Office Furniture WWW.EOFINC.COM SHIRLEY BILBO SBILBO@EOFINC.COM 850-224-9476 1401 S. Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

FLORIA BUSINESS INTERIORS - (BOS TAMPA) www.bos.com Kevin Baker kevin.baker@bos.com 813-549-7310 1600 E 8th Avenue, #C201 Tampa FL 33605 Statewide

Holmes & Brakel Business Interiors  Jax www.holmesbrakel.com Larry Aziz laziz@holmesbrakel.com 904-538-0423 8933 Western Way S. 2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

Holmes & Brakel International Inc www.holmesbrakel.com Sarah Paulk spaulk@holmesbrakel.com 813-229-6869 3901 Coconut Palm Drive, #102 Tampa FL 33619 Statewide

Imageworks /Leitz office www.goimageworks.org Damon Calen damon@goimageworks.org 850-271-2600 1119 Florida Ave Lynn Haven FL 32444 Statewide

Interior Contract Services https://interiorcontractservices.com/ Tricia Gotshall tgotshall@interiorcontract.com 407-294-4141 3939 N John Young Parkway, Suite 100 Orlando FL 32804 Statewide

Interior Fusion Jacksonville location www.interiorfusionjax.com Steve Jacobs sjacobs@ifsdv.com 904-731-0063 8409 Baymeadows Rd. Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

Interior Fusion LLC www.interiorfusion.us Richard Fendley admin@ifsdv.com 727-275-1200 7225B Bryan Dairy Road Largo FL 33773 Statewide

JC White www.jcwhite.com Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954.499.6677 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025 Statewide

OEC Business Interiors WWW.OEC-FL.COM DAVID SALTER DSALTER@OEC-FL.COM 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80TH BOUL. GAINESVILLE FL 32606 Statewide

OFDC Commercial Interiors www.OFDC-inc.com Brooke Gabrielsen bgabrielsen@ofdc-inc.com 239-821-0250 11866 Metro Parkway Fort Myers FL 33966 Statewide

Office Environments and services www.oesjax.com Cyndie Brake cbrake@oesjax.com 904-398-9761 1524 San Marco Blvd. Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide

Office Environments (Tallahassee) WWW.OFFICENVIRONMENTS.COM Thomas CURRY TCURRY@OFFICENVIRONMENTS.COM850-241-1750 1211 GOVERNORS SQUARE BLVD S. 100 Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

Office Furniture Center, Inc. www.ofctampa.com Edwin Celeiro edwin@ofctampa.com 813-254-7253 2117 W Kennedy Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Statewide

Perdue Inc. WWW.PERDUEOFFICE.COM VINCE MCCORMACK VINCE.MCCORMACK@PERDUEOFFICE.COM904-737-5858 5 WEST FORSYTH ST. S. 100 JACKSONVILLE FL 32202 Statewide

Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 813-470-9264 4661 Oak Fair Boulevard Tampa FL 33610 Statewide

WORKSCAPES INC - Tampa www.workscapes.com Dick Dvorak rdvorak@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 501 E Kennedy Blvd Ste 100 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide

WORKSCAPES INC- Orlando www.workscapes.com Jillian McCluskey jmccluskey@workscapes.com 407-599-6770 1173 N Orange Avenue Orlando FL 32804 Statewide

YOUR OFFICE INC www.yourofficefl.com Chuck Williams yourofficefl@aol.com 954-326-8219 609 nw 28th Street Wilton Manors FL 33311 Statewide

Signature School Products SignatureSchoolProducts.com Mike Monahan mike@signatureschoolproducts.com4072990896 205 220 Springview Commerce Dr., Bldg 180DeBary FL 32713 Statewide

American Interiors - Orlando, LLC aminteriors.com Melissa Caples mcaples@aminteriors.com 261-912-1207 250 N Orange Ave Suite 1600 Orlando FL 32801 Statewide

American Interiors - Tampa, LLC aminteriors.com Melissa Caples mcaples@aminteriors.com 261-912-1207 400 N Tampa St. Suite 2250 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide

Holmes & Brakel Jacksonville https://www.holmesbrakel.com/ Kim Brannen kbrannen@holmesbrakel.com 904-345-1163 8933 Western Way S. 2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

Office Furniture Depot https://www.officefurnituredepot.com/ Joann Boles j.boles@officefurnituredepot.com 863-682-0393 2440 US Hwy 98 N Lakeland FL 33805 Statewide

Ernie Morris www.erniemorris.com Ron Morris rmorris@erniemorris.com 800-457-2745 232 North Main Bushnell FL 33513 Statewide

Align 1 Solutions https://align1solutions.com/ Adrian Rodriguez arodriguez@align1solutions.com 305- 205-3741 1301 E Broward Blvd Suite 320 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide

M. Hanson & Company Inc https://mhansonco.com/ Jane Mosley jane@mhansonco.com 954-630-1500 33 SE 5th Street Suite 200 Boca Raton FL 33432 Statewide

Pradere Designer Workspaces https://pradereoffice.com/ Ileana Pradere ileana@pradereoffice.com 305-823-0190 7655 W 20th Avenue Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
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BI Tallahassee https://businteriors.com/ Thomass Curry tcurry@businteriors.com 850-545-0555 1211 Governors Square Blvd Suite 100 Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

BI Gainesville https://businteriors.com/ Reed Wolter rwolter@businteriors.com 770-335-8634 4210 NW 37th Place Suite 500 Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide

OEC Gainesville https://www.oec-fl.com/ David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80th Blvd Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide

OEC Ocala https://www.oec-fl.com/ Brenda Wawers bwawers@oec-fl.com 352-620-2888 1925 SW 18th Cte, Suite 105 Ocala FL 34471 Statewide

RKR Ocala https://rkrofficefurniture.com/ Ray Rogers rayrogers@rkrofficefurniture.com 352-208-8642 10620 SW 69th Terrace Ocala FL 34476 Statewide

BOS Tallahassee https://www.bos.com/tallahassee/ Drew Rowan drew.rowan@bos.com 850-591-5462 3122 Mahan Drive, Suite 801-218 Tallahassee FL 32308 Statewide

Executive Office Furniture Tallahassee https://www.eofinc.com/ Cheryl Smith cherylsmithof@live.com 850-519-4853 1401 S. Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide

Perdue Tallahassee https://www.perdueoffice.com Jack Mozley jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 850-544-6306 313 N. Monroe St, Suite 101 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Statewide

Studio71 - Jacksonville https://www.studio71.us/ Melonie Taylor mtaylor@studio71.us 904-993-4774 4711 Palmer Avenue JACKSONVILLE FL 32210 #REF!

IFS Tallahassee https://ifsbi.com/ David Caldwell dcaldwell@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 North Monroe Street TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 Statewide

Perdue Jacksonville https://www.perdueoffice.com/ Kristine Smartt kristine.smartt@perdueoffice.com 904-881-2887 5 WEST FORSYTH ST. S. 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide

Workscapes Jacksonville  https://www.workscapes.com/locations/jacksonville-flChristie Hill chill@workscapes.com 904-858-9918 1505 Dennis Street Suite 600 Jacksonville FL 32204 Statewide

CDS Jacksonville https://commercialdesignservices.com/locations/tallahassee/Kevin Gray kgray@cdsjax.com 904-365-6929 8172 Baymeadows Way West Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide

CI Group Jacksonville  https://the-cigroup.com/locations/jacksonville/Hurtis Wyche hwyche@the-cigroup.com 904-570-7161 1950 San Marco Blvd, Suite 2 Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide

FSI Jacksonville  http://fsijax.com/ George Hume GHume@fsijax.com (904) 421-3899 3653 Regent Blvd Jacksonville FL 32224 Statewide

CBI Jacksonville https://www.cbi-nc.com/ Jennifer Whellan jennifer.whellan@cbi-se.com 904-667-9682 1 Independent Drive Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide

Interior Fusion Jacksonville  https://interiorfusion.com/our-locations/jacksonvillePatrick Scully pscully@interiorfusion.us 904-731-0063 8409 Baymeadows Rd. Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide
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